
RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Results and timing service provided by 

5513 m.

Circuit Of The Americas

Moto3™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 65 20 25 201

ALONSO David COL 63 25 13 252 2 2

KELSO Joel AUS 28 8 11 93 37 35

ORTOLA Ivan SPA 23 7 16 -4 42 5

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 22 9 3 105 43 1

VEIJER Collin NED 21 11 10 -6 44 1

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 20 - 20 -7 45 1

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 20 4 - 168 45 0

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 20 5 8 79 45 0

NEPA Stefano ITA 19 10 9 010 46 1

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 19 6 5 811 46 0

MUÑOZ David SPA 18 0 7 1112 47 1

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 16 16 0 -13 49 2

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 13 13 - 014 52 3

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 13 - - 1315 52 0

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 11 - 6 516 54 2

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 10 - 4 617 55 1

CARRARO Nicola ITA 6 2 0 418 59 4

OGDEN Scott GBR 4 3 1 -19 61 2

ZURUTUZA Xabi SPA 3 - - 320 62 1

DETTWILER Noah SWI 2 0 0 221 63 1

PEREZ Vicente SPA 2 - 2 -22 63 0
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FARIOLI Filippo ITA 1 - 0 123 64 1

LUNETTA Luca ITA 1 1 0 024 64 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 025 65 1

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 0 0 0 -26 65 0

AL SAHOUTI Hamad QAT 0 - 0 -27 65 0
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World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

841 26 30 28RED BULL GASGAS TECH3
832 30 21 321 1CFMOTO VALRESA ASPAR TEAM
463 8 18 2038 37BOE MOTORSPORTS
434 20 13 1041 3LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
365 7 16 1348 7MT HELMETS - MSI
316 4 6 2153 5LEOPARD RACING
257 - 22 359 6RED BULL KTM AJO
258 12 9 459 0LEVELUP - MTA
169 16 - -68 9HONDA TEAM ASIA
1510 13 - 269 1CIP GREEN POWER
1011 - 4 674 5RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM

412 3 1 -80 6MLAV RACING
213 1 - 182 2SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

65GASGAS1 20 25 20

63CFMOTO2 25 13 252 2

46KTM3 13 20 1319 17

38HONDA4 16 6 1627 8

31HUSQVARNA5 11 10 1034 7
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